
 

 

SCHEDULE OF COUNCIL & COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
JANUARY – JULY 2024 

The following meetings/workshops are scheduled to be held in the  
Council Chambers, Council Offices, 1 Tivoli Road, Old Beach:- 

 

MEETING: TIME: 2024 DATE: 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 16th January 
 

Committee Meeting (if required) 5.15pm 
Tuesday, 6th February 

Planning Authority (if required) 5.30pm 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 20th February 
 

Committee Meeting (if required) 5.15pm 
Tuesday, 5th March 

Planning Authority (if required) 5.30pm 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 19th March 
 

Committee Meeting (if required) 5.15pm 
Wednesday, 3rd April 

Planning Authority (if required) 5.30pm 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 16th April 
 

Committee Meeting (if required) 5.15pm 
Tuesday, 7th May 

Planning Authority (if required) 5.30pm 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 21st May 
 

Committee Meeting (if required) 5.15pm 
Tuesday, 4th June 

Planning Authority (if required) 5.30pm 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 18th June 
 

Committee Meeting (if required) 5.15pm 
Tuesday, 2nd July 

Planning Authority (if required) 5.30pm 

Council Meeting 5.30pm Tuesday, 16th July 
 

The public are invited to attend these meetings. Copies of the relevant agenda will be available for viewing 
at the Council Offices and Council’s website four (4) days prior to the meeting. 

Note: Finance, Environment & Climate; Parks and Recreation; Waste Management; Community 
Development and Emergency Management Advisory Committee meetings are held as and when 
required. 

 

James Dryburgh 
GENERAL MANAGER 


